
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

137 

27 

93 

226 

295 

444 

218 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Mathias Poulsen 

Jeff Carlsen 

Tobias Stenholm 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Robert Petersen 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Total points 

70 

52 

45 

42 

35 

10 

0 

R1.  

25 

16 

20 

13 

11 

0 

0 

R2.  

20 

16 

25 

13 

11 

10 

-- 

R3.  

25 

20 

0 

16 

13 

0 

-- 

Overall BestTm 

1:00.295 

1:01.862 

1:00.366 

1:03.024 

1:04.952 

1:01.800 

Printed: 8/10/2014 15:56:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Result Nuke 1000 Pro-Superbike 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 


